
Mock exams 26th Feb- 12th March
WEEK 1 PER SUBJECT ROOM CALL IN EXAM BEGINS DURATION Exam Finish

Monday 26th February

Tuesday 27th February

Wednesday 28th February

Thursday 29th February

Friday 1st March

Monday 4th March

Tuesday 5th March

Am Maths- Paper 1 Sports Hall 8:50 9:00 1hour 30mins 10:30

Pm Geography- Paper 1 Sports Hall 12:50 13:00 1hour 30mins 14:30

Drama 36 12:30 2hours 14:30

Am English Literature- Component 1 Sports Hall 8:50 9:00 2hours 11:00

Pm French Listening/reading (F)
12:50 13:00

1hour 20mins 14:20
Higher 1hour 45mins 14:45

Enterprise and Marketing 1hour 15mins 14:15

Am Biology Sports Hall 8:50 9:00 1hour 15mins/1 hour 45mins 10:15/10:45

Pm
Spanish Listening/reading  (F) Conference room

12:50 13:00
1hour 20mins 14:20

Higher 43/44 1hour 45mins 14:45

Am English Literature- Component 2 Sports Hall 8:50 9:00 2hours 30mins 11:30

Pm
Media Studies- Paper 1

Sports Hall 12:50 13:00

1hour 15mins 14:15

PE- Paper 2 1 hour 15mins 14:15

Further Maths 1hour 45mins 14:45

Am Maths- Paper 2 Sports Hall 8:50 9:00 1hour 30mins 10:30

Pm History- Paper 2 Sports Hall 12:50 13:00 1hour 45mins 14:45

Am Maths Paper 3 Sports Hall 8:50 9:00 1hour 30mins 10:30

Pm

Computer Science- Paper 1 Sports Hall
12:50

13:00
1hour 30mins 14:30

Media- Paper 2 43

Health and Social Care- comp 2 CA TBC 2hours 15:00

Am English Language- Component 1 Sports Hall 8:50 9:00 1hour 45mins 10:45

Pm Sports Hall 12:50 13:00
1hour 14:00

1hour 15mins 14:15
1hour 45mins 14:45

43
44

Sports Hall

French writing 
Spanish Writing 

DT resistant materials

WEEK 2 PER SUBJECT ROOM CALL IN EXAM BEGINS DURATION Exam Finish



Wednesday 6th March

Thursday 7th March

Friday 8th March

Monday 11th March

Tuesday 12th March 

Am Chemistry Sports Hall 8:50 9:00 1hour 15mins/1 hour 45mins 10:15/10:45

Pm History- Paper 1 Sports Hall 12:50 13:00 1hour 15mins 14:15

Am English Language- Component 2 Sports Hall 8:50 9:00 2hours 11:00

Pm
Hospitality and Catering

Sports Hall 12:50
13:00

1hour 30mins 14:30
Computer Science- Paper 2

Health and Social Care TBC 2hours 15:00

Am Physics Sports Hall 8:50 9:00 1hour 15mins/1hour 45mins 10:15/10:45

Pm Geography- Paper 2 Sports Hall 12:50 13:00 1hour 30mins 14:30

Drama 36 12:30 2hours 14:30

All day Art 25 8:15 8:25 All day

All day Art 25 08:15 8:25 All day


